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Name of scheme Contact Name Number Email Local or National Service Links Address Line 1 Address Line 2 Postcode
Producer Compliance Schemes (PCS)

Biffa Carrie Walker 01494 556565 transform@biffa.co.uk National service UK and NI https://www.biffa.co.uk/business-waste/our-services/hazardous-waste Avenue Farm Ind Est Stratford Upon Avon, CV27 0HR

Valpak James Beard 01789 208 715 Collections@valpak.co.uk Mainland UK https://www.valpak.co.uk/recycling-waste-services/weee-collection-box Valpak Limited, Stratford upon Avon Business and Technology Park Stratford upon Avon, Warwickshire CV37 7GW

AVC Weeeco Ltd Beverly Ann Percival
0191 4236232 
07725598161 Beverly@weeeco.co.uk National https://avcweeeco.com/index.php Design Works, William St Felling, Gateshead, NE10 0JP

Veolia Waste Management Service Michelle Wass 07818 708579 WEEE@Veolia.co.uk National https://www.veolia.co.uk/services/waste-electrical-and-electronic-equipment-weee Kingswood House, Kingswood Crescent Cannock WS11 8JP

Comply direct Ltd Martin Hyde 01756 706577 martin@complydirect.com National https://www.complydirect.com/services/waste-management/weee-collections/ The Old Sawmill Broughton Hall Skipton BD233AE
Amanda Ranton amanda@complydirect.com

Recolight Lyndsey Tweddle 0208 253 9750 lyndsey.tweddle@recolight.co.uk National https://www.recolight.co.uk/collections/ Airport House, Purley Way Croydon CR0 0XZ

ERP UK Charlotte Budd
0203 1426452
07791 546421 c.budd@erp-recycling.org National https://erp-recycling.org/about-erp/take-back/ Barley Mow Centre, 10 Barley Mow Passage London W4 4PH

Clarity Environmental 
(PCS Comply with Clarity) Vikkie Fitzgerald 07976 249960 Vikkie.fitzgerald@clarityenv.eu National https://www.clarity.eu.com/ 9 & 10 Hunns Mere Way, Woodingdean Business Park Brighton, East Sussex BN2 3EL

Environcom, Rufford Street, Lye West Midlands DY97DP

Electrolink Recycling Ltd Martyn Parfitt 01279 620000 Martyn.parfitt@electrolink.eu.com Mainland UK www.electrolink.eu.com
Wastepack Group, Waterloo House, Unit 27 M11 Business Link, 
Parsonage Lane Stansted CM24 8GF

Approved Authorised Treatment Facilities (AATFs)

Shore Recycling Ltd Suzanne Westwood 01738 492950 Suzanne.westwood@shorerecycling.co.uk Scotland & North England https://www.shorerecycling.co.uk/contact Friarton Bridge Park, Friarton Road Perth, SCOTLAND PH2 6RU

Electrical Waste Recycling Group Stewart Price 07458 135505 stewart@electricalwaste.com National https://www.electricalwaste.com/

First Mile Mateusz Kozinski 0333 300 3448
Mateusz.kozinski@thefirstmile.co.uk 
customers@thefirstmile.co.uk National https://thefirstmile.co.uk/business-waste/recycling-services/weee-recycling 70-71 Wells Street, London W1T 3QE

Sims Group UK Limited
Euan Sudbury
Ilse Swart

07970 236413
079779 40468

euan.sudbury@simsmm.com 
ilse.swart@simsmm.com 

Exeter              Leeds
Bristol              Hartlepool
Cardiff             Manchester (opening soon)
Swansea         Nottingham
Yateley            Alfreton
Smethwick      Newport
Peteborough   Derby
Hull                  Halesowen (opening soon) https://www.simsmm.co.uk/services/weee/ Long Marston, Stratford-upon-Avon Warwickshire CV37 8AQ

Vision recycling UK LTD Daniel Yeomans
01905 312300
07547832196 dan@visionrecycling.co.uk National https://www.visionrecycling.com/ Unit 67c. Blackpole Trading Estate West Worcester WR3 8TJ

European Metal Recycling Jan Guest 01925 715 400 info@emrgroup.com National https://uk.emrlocal.com Eliot Park Innovation Centre Nuneaton CV10 7RH

GAP Waste Yvonne Currie 0191 4386438 yvonne.currie@gap-groupuk.com National https://gapgroupuk.com/ GAP House, Nest Road Felling, Gateshead, Tyne and Wear

WasteCare LTD Vicki Kitching 0330 331 1801 Vicki.Kitching@Wastecare.co.uk National www.wastecare.co.uk Richmond House, Garforth Leeds LS25 1NB

Environcom Zoe Whitington 01476 564942 customer.service@environcom.co.uk National https://environcom.co.uk/ Environcom, Spittlegate, Level Grantham NG31 7UH
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